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Wettkampf-Nr. 111
400m Freistil Frauen Finale

Weltrekord 3:56.08 Summer McIntosh CAN 28.03.2023 Toronto
Europarekord 3:59.15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 4:03.21 Isabel Gose SC Magdeburg 25.07.2021 Tokyo

Offene Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

A-Finale
4:04.231 GOSE Isabel SC Magdeburg2002 + 0.78 906

50m: 28.64 100m: 58.83
30.19

150m: 1:29.81 200m: 2:00.85 250m: 2:31.84 300m: 3:02.92 350m: 3:33.98 400m: 4:04.23
30.98 31.04 30.99 31.08 31.06 30.25

4:07.812 MÄRTENS Leonie SC Magdeburg2004 + 0.79 868
50m: 29.02 100m: 59.75

30.73
150m: 1:31.32 200m: 2:02.60 250m: 2:34.38 300m: 3:05.94 350m: 3:37.64 400m: 4:07.81

31.57 31.28 31.78 31.56 31.70 30.17

4:12.133 MROZINSKI Julia SC Wiesbaden 19112000 + 0.68 824
50m: 28.75 100m: 1:00.37

31.62
150m: 1:32.79 200m: 2:05.22 250m: 2:37.24 300m: 3:08.87 350m: 3:40.94 400m: 4:12.13

32.42 32.43 32.02 31.63 32.07 31.19

4:13.924 KULLMANN Leonie SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin1999 + 0.74 806
50m: 29.92 100m: 1:01.56

31.64
150m: 1:33.49 200m: 2:05.71 250m: 2:37.98 300m: 3:10.45 350m: 3:42.79 400m: 4:13.92

31.93 32.22 32.27 32.47 32.34 31.13

4:14.135 RIEDER Celine Sport-Union Neckarsulm2001 + 0.69 804
50m: 29.75 100m: 1:01.32

31.57
150m: 1:33.36 200m: 2:05.56 250m: 2:37.89 300m: 3:10.30 350m: 3:42.72 400m: 4:14.13

32.04 32.20 32.33 32.41 32.42 31.41

4:17.876 WENSKE Fabienne SV Nikar Heidelberg2004 + 0.76 770
50m: 29.97 100m: 1:01.70

31.73
150m: 1:33.87 200m: 2:06.24 250m: 2:39.07 300m: 3:12.04 350m: 3:45.31 400m: 4:17.87

32.17 32.37 32.83 32.97 33.27 32.56

4:21.977 BARTH Anna TB 1888 Erlangen2006 + 0.70 734
50m: 29.62 100m: 1:02.31

32.69
150m: 1:35.64 200m: 2:09.22 250m: 2:42.90 300m: 3:16.62 350m: 3:49.88 400m: 4:21.97

33.33 33.58 33.68 33.72 33.26 32.09

4:22.858 PETROVSKA Eva SG Frankfurt2004 + 0.73 727
50m: 30.97 100m: 1:03.52

32.55
150m: 1:36.52 200m: 2:09.59 250m: 2:42.95 300m: 3:16.44 350m: 3:50.09 400m: 4:22.85

33.00 33.07 33.36 33.49 33.65 32.76
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